Tablel :- CHARGES REPORTED TO COPFS WITH A DOMESTIC ABUSE IDENTIFIER 2017-18

Offence
Homicide

Serious Assault and Attempted Murder

Robbery

Other Violence

Rape & Attempted Rape
Sexual Assault

Other sexual crimes
Housebreaking

Theft by opening lockfast places
Theft from a Motor Vehicle (OLP)

Theft of Motor Vehicle

Other Theft

Fraud

Other Dishonesty

Fire-raising

Vandalism etc.

Crimes against Public Justice
Handling offensive weapons
Other

Common Assault

Breach Of The Peace etc.
Drunkenness

Other Misc. Offences
Dangerous & Careless Driving
Total

* Suppression applied

Court

5

461

59

92

336
182
164

31

*

*

65
414
86

*

21
1,453
3,433
120

8,500
10,771

824
50
27,073

No

Direct Measure Action
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8
18
14
23
7
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45
20
0
*
76
339

717
613
100

2,007

No Decision
0
8

*

*

53
16
28

0

9
11
0

0
35
81
0
188
124

58

623
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