Table1:- CHARGES REPORTED TO COPFS WITH A DOMESTIC ABUSE IDENTIFIER 2017-18

			No		
Offence	Court	Direct Measure	Action	No Decision	Reporter
Homicide	5	0	0	0	0
Serious Assault and Attempted Murder	461	0	13	8	0
Robbery	59	0	*	*	0
Other Violence	92	0	8	*	0
Rape & Attempted Rape	336	0	18	53	*
Sexual Assault	182	*	14	16	*
Other sexual crimes	164	*	23	28	*
Housebreaking	31	0	7	*	0
Theft by opening lockfast places	*	0	0	*	0
Theft from a Motor Vehicle (OLP)	*	0	0	0	0
Theft of Motor Vehicle	65	0	7	*	0
Other Theft	414	10	45	9	0
Fraud	86	5	20	11	0
Other Dishonesty	*	0	0	0	0
Fire-raising	21	0	*	0	0
Vandalism etc.	1,453	55	76	35	0
Crimes against Public Justice	3,433	8	339	81	*
Handling offensive weapons	120	0	*	*	0
Other	*	0	0	0	0
Common Assault	8,500	270	717	188	*
Breach Of The Peace etc.	10,771	373	613	124	6
Drunkenness	*	0	0	0	0
Other Misc. Offences	824	36	100	58	0
Dangerous & Careless Driving	50	0	*	*	0
Total	27,073	763	2,007	623	15

^{*} Suppression applied